
Place Name City Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremy Wilson Gig Harbor 106 M 0:18:41.1 0:18:44.4 0:00:03.2 6:02/M

2 Phil Cook Shoreline 19 M 0:21:01.6 0:21:05.9 0:00:04.2 6:47/M

3 Jesse Monrland 130 M 0:21:55.8 0:22:00.2 0:00:04.3 7:04/M

4 Zane Smith Lake Forest Park 9 M 0:22:14.4 0:22:16.2 0:00:01.7 7:10/M

5 Owen Donnelly Lake Forest Park 153 M 0:22:28.0 0:22:56.7 0:00:28.7 7:15/M

6 Wylie Mao Lake Forest Park 154 M 0:23:01.2 0:23:03.8 0:00:02.6 7:25/M

7 Gigi Vujovich Shoreline' 126 F 0:23:10.4 0:23:20.1 0:00:09.6 7:28/M

8 Amanda Eshelman Lake Forest Park 27 F 0:23:15.0 0:23:19.9 0:00:04.9 7:30/M

9 Jordsan Gisler Seattle 116 M 0:23:21.4 0:23:42.2 0:00:20.7 7:32/M

10 Justin Elsner Shoreline 137 M 0:23:44.8 0:23:50.3 0:00:05.5 7:39/M

11 Andrew Counter Shoreline 146 M 0:23:45.7 0:23:50.1 0:00:04.4 7:40/M

12 Francis LasPinas Seattle 51 M 0:24:07.2 0:24:31.4 0:00:24.2 7:47/M

13 Alex Kaje Lake Forest Park 43 M 0:24:08.5 0:24:10.8 0:00:02.2 7:47/M

14 Steven Leek Shoreline 52 M 0:24:50.5 0:24:57.8 0:00:07.2 8:01/M

15 Scott Smith Lake Forest Park 94 M 0:24:51.6 0:25:06.1 0:00:14.5 8:01/M

16 Craig Sternagel Lake Forest Park 162 M 0:24:54.7 0:25:27.2 0:00:32.5 8:02/M

17 Joey Wycoff Shoreline 111 M 0:25:34.6 0:25:48.9 0:00:14.2 8:15/M

18 Gabe Vogel Lake Forest Park 102 M 0:25:38.4 0:25:52.4 0:00:13.9 8:16/M

19 Will Stock Shoreline 98 M 0:25:55.9 0:26:01.5 0:00:05.5 8:22/M

20 Carol Austin Shoreline 136 F 0:26:00.2 0:26:06.4 0:00:06.1 8:23/M

21 Sela Phillips Woodinville 117 F 0:27:21.9 0:27:29.7 0:00:07.7 8:49/M

22 Catherine Roller Kirkland 122 F 0:27:25.3 0:27:36.8 0:00:11.5 8:51/M

23 Kent Byers Kirkland 125 M 0:27:27.2 0:27:36.8 0:00:09.6 8:51/M

24 Alex Panteledt Shoreline 161 M 0:27:45.4 0:28:00.2 0:00:14.7 8:57/M

25 Daniel Wacker Lake Forest Park 145 M 0:27:51.2 0:28:03.2 0:00:11.9 8:59/M

26 Peter Buck Seattle 158 M 0:27:51.4 0:27:55.7 0:00:04.3 8:59/M

27 Tyler Panteleef Shoreline 69 M 0:27:52.3 0:28:07.1 0:00:14.7 8:59/M

28 Grace Stallings Lake Forest Park 95 F 0:27:54.2 0:27:57.9 0:00:03.7 9:00/M

29 Garrett Haynes Auburn 38 M 0:27:55.9 0:28:05.2 0:00:09.3 9:00/M

30 Jac Longstreth Shoreline 54 M 0:28:04.6 0:28:08.4 0:00:03.8 9:03/M

31 Andrew Mina Lake Forest Park 160 M 0:28:11.7 0:28:18.2 0:00:06.5 9:05/M

32 Jenny Wang Kenmore 105 F 0:28:31.5 0:28:42.2 0:00:10.6 9:12/M

33 Paul Viogel Lake Forest Park 163 M 0:29:02.0 0:29:16.2 0:00:14.2 9:22/M

34 Marty Gisler Lynnwood 34 M 0:29:42.0 0:30:01.6 0:00:19.5 9:35/M

35 Nathan Courtney Kirkland 23 M 0:30:02.2 0:30:40.6 0:00:38.3 9:41/M

36 Sue McAllister Shoreline 58 F 0:30:03.0 0:30:39.9 0:00:36.9 9:42/M

37 Marilyn Leverson Seattle 53 F 0:30:08.6 0:30:16.8 0:00:08.2 9:43/M

38 Aimee Miner Lake Forest Park 64 F 0:30:09.5 0:30:16.7 0:00:07.1 9:44/M

39 John Vogel Lake Forest Park 103 M 0:30:27.7 0:30:30.3 0:00:02.5 9:49/M

40 Hadley Stock Shoreline 140 F 0:30:51.7 0:30:56.4 0:00:04.6 9:57/M

41 Allen Wycoff Shoreline 109 M 0:31:08.5 0:31:23.7 0:00:15.1 10:03/M

42 Matt Plancich Lake Forest Park 120 M 0:31:32.0 0:31:47.7 0:00:15.6 10:10/M

43 Ellen Kaje Lake Forest Park 44 F 0:31:33.6 0:31:40.8 0:00:07.2 10:11/M

44 Charlotte Smith Kenmore 90 F 0:31:56.9 0:32:02.7 0:00:05.7 10:18/M

45 Kristine McLane Shoreline 62 F 0:32:35.2 0:32:53.3 0:00:18.1 10:31/M

46 Ann Hayes-Bell Shoreline 156 F 0:32:35.7 0:32:53.2 0:00:17.4 10:31/M

47 Riley Stock Shoreline 97 M 0:32:36.9 0:32:57.1 0:00:20.2 10:31/M

48 David Bennett Shoreline 4 M 0:32:56.1 0:33:20.2 0:00:24.1 10:37/M

49 Jessica Bennett Shoreline 5 F 0:32:57.4 0:33:20.2 0:00:22.7 10:38/M

50 Kelli Marks Bothell 131 F 0:32:59.6 0:33:16.2 0:00:16.6 10:38/M

51 Darrin Stock Shoreline 96 F 0:33:24.5 0:33:47.8 0:00:23.3 10:46/M

52 Mandi Counter Shoreline 147 F 0:33:25.7 0:33:47.9 0:00:22.2 10:47/M

53 Zoe Goodmanson Brier 142 F 0:33:37.6 0:33:41.3 0:00:03.6 10:51/M

54 Bill Sanders Woodinville 83 M 0:33:41.5 0:33:55.7 0:00:14.2 10:52/M
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55 Mayra Ramirez Lynnwood 80 F 0:33:44.5 0:34:01.8 0:00:17.3 10:53/M

56 Robert Brouillard Shoreline 148 M 0:33:49.1 0:34:05.9 0:00:16.7 10:55/M

57 Mary Fletcher Bothell 143 F 0:33:52.8 0:33:58.6 0:00:05.7 10:55/M

58 Heather Petersen Shoreline 76 F 0:34:48.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:17.5 11:14/M

59 Faith Cook Shoreline 17 F 0:35:00.4 0:35:04.9 0:00:04.5 11:17/M

60 Nester Gomez Shoreline 119 M 0:35:16.3 0:35:26.1 0:00:09.7 11:23/M

61 Steve Phillips Woodinville 118 M 0:35:33.3 0:35:46.9 0:00:13.5 11:28/M

62 Shannon Rasheed Lake Forest Park 129 F 0:35:42.0 0:35:53.8 0:00:11.7 11:31/M

63 Sunnah Rasheed Lake Forest Park 127 F 0:35:42.9 0:35:53.2 0:00:10.2 11:31/M

64 Monica Raymore Lynnwood 135 F 0:36:14.6 0:36:34.7 0:00:20.1 11:41/M

65 Ricky Cole Lake Forest Park 16 M 0:36:50.1 0:36:52.4 0:00:02.2 11:53/M

66 Riley Smith Kenmore 91 F 0:37:21.9 0:37:26.7 0:00:04.7 12:03/M

67 Andrea Goodmanson Brier 141 F 0:37:22.4 0:37:26.7 0:00:04.2 12:03/M

68 Jennifer Corrales Lynnwood 22 F 0:37:51.6 0:38:09.9 0:00:18.2 12:13/M

69 Ashley Lucas Startup 57 F 0:37:52.8 0:38:10.1 0:00:17.2 12:13/M

70 Emily Pearson Brier 71 F 0:38:17.7 0:38:20.2 0:00:02.5 12:21/M

71 Marilee Byers Kirkland 124 F 0:38:24.1 0:38:36.4 0:00:12.3 12:23/M

72 Magaret Chapman Kirkland 123 F 0:38:28.8 0:38:40.2 0:00:11.3 12:25/M

73 Aalia Rasheed Lake Forest Park 128 F 0:38:37.0 0:38:41.5 0:00:04.4 12:27/M

74 Eric Corning Shoreline 20 M 0:38:38.3 0:39:00.2 0:00:21.8 12:28/M

75 Michelle Meyerdierks Seattle 63 F 0:39:56.3 0:40:22.1 0:00:25.7 12:53/M

76 Katie Sanders Woodinville 84 F 0:41:37.0 0:41:54.7 0:00:17.7 13:25/M

77 Lisa Sanders Woodinville 85 F 0:41:40.9 0:41:54.4 0:00:13.5 13:26/M

78 Harry Humphries Seattle 40 M 0:42:10.9 0:42:41.1 0:00:30.1 13:36/M

79 Shannon McKissisck Kenmore 60 F 0:42:27.1 0:42:52.1 0:00:24.9 13:42/M

80 Gary Wright Bremerton 107 M 0:42:29.4 0:42:38.1 0:00:08.6 13:42/M

81 Susan Longstreth Shoreline 55 F 0:42:53.3 0:43:00.5 0:00:07.1 13:50/M

82 Jennifer Travis Shoreline 100 F 0:43:46.8 0:44:05.8 0:00:18.9 14:07/M

83 Ian Pezzee Woodinville 78 M 0:44:08.5 0:44:30.9 0:00:22.4 14:14/M

84 Matt Brockhaus Shoreline 10 M 0:44:22.8 0:44:58.1 0:00:35.2 14:19/M

85 Stephanie Brockhaus Shoreline 11 F 0:44:23.8 0:44:59.1 0:00:35.3 14:19/M

86 Beth Donnelly Seattle 24 F 0:44:47.5 0:45:17.1 0:00:29.5 14:27/M

87 Sarah Baldwin Lake Forest Park 152 F 0:44:47.9 0:45:17.2 0:00:29.2 14:27/M

88 Olivia Benson-Gregory 134 F 0:45:14.5 0:45:33.8 0:00:19.2 14:35/M

89 Peter Gregory 132 M 0:45:16.4 0:45:33.2 0:00:16.7 14:36/M

90 Chris Pezzee Woodinville 77 M 0:46:23.0 0:46:46.7 0:00:23.7 14:58/M

91 Angie Hancock Woodinville 37 F 0:46:25.9 0:46:46.7 0:00:20.8 14:58/M

92 Helena Benson-Gregory 133 F 0:46:37.8 0:46:52.2 0:00:14.3 15:02/M

93 Lily Pezzee Woodinville 79 F 0:46:38.6 0:46:55.4 0:00:16.8 15:03/M

94 Katherine Taylor Lake Forest Park 99 F 0:46:48.9 0:47:27.2 0:00:38.2 15:06/M

95 Trudy Taylor Lake Forest Park 155 F 0:46:49.1 0:47:27.4 0:00:38.3 15:06/M

96 Olivia Eilers Kirkland 26 F 0:46:56.8 0:47:19.1 0:00:22.3 15:08/M

97 Jerin Eilers Kirkland 25 F 0:46:57.7 0:47:19.1 0:00:21.4 15:09/M

98 Sofia Francescutti Lake Forest Park 32 F 0:47:10.0 0:47:36.3 0:00:26.3 15:13/M

99 Alyssa Oshiro Lake Forest Park 66 F 0:47:10.4 0:47:35.9 0:00:25.5 15:13/M

100 Julia Francescutti Lake Forest Park 31 F 0:47:13.1 0:47:37.4 0:00:24.2 15:14/M

101 Mia Kelley Nelson Shoreline 45 F 0:48:15.5 0:48:46.5 0:00:30.9 15:34/M

102 Karen Oshiro Lake Forest Park 67 F 0:48:20.1 0:48:50.4 0:00:30.3 15:35/M

103 Janet Fletcher Bothell 144 F 0:48:22.2 0:48:28.4 0:00:06.2 15:36/M

104 Susan Pearson Brier 72 F 0:48:24.3 0:48:28.8 0:00:04.5 15:37/M

105 Diana Mar Shoreline 115 F 0:48:32.8 0:48:55.5 0:00:22.7 15:39/M

106 Kyla Johnson Shoreline 114 F 0:48:33.0 0:48:55.5 0:00:22.5 15:40/M

107 Bretta Petersen Shoreline 75 F 0:48:45.7 0:49:02.6 0:00:16.8 15:44/M

108 Elizabeth McLane Shoreline 61 F 0:48:46.1 0:49:02.4 0:00:16.2 15:44/M

109 Cathy Haber Lake Forest Park 139 F 0:49:57.2 0:50:08.5 0:00:11.3 16:07/M

110 Laurie Kuypers Shoreline 138 F 0:49:58.9 0:50:08.5 0:00:09.5 16:07/M

111 Kate Travis Shoreline 101 F 0:50:20.3 0:50:39.5 0:00:19.2 16:14/M

112 Emily Panteleef Shoreline 68 F 0:50:21.2 0:50:39.5 0:00:18.2 16:15/M

113 Elanor Reid Shoreline 157 F 0:50:22.0 0:50:40.7 0:00:18.7 16:15/M

114 Cirena Cole Lake Forest Park 14 F 0:50:45.5 0:50:58.5 0:00:12.9 16:22/M
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115 Rosa Rice-Pelepko Shoreline 82 F 0:50:46.2 0:50:58.7 0:00:12.5 16:23/M

116 Marnie Gray Lake Stevens 36 F 0:50:49.5 0:51:20.5 0:00:30.9 16:24/M

117 Chrisy Francescutti Lake Forest Park 30 F 0:50:50.8 0:51:20.7 0:00:29.9 16:24/M

118 Bill McMurray Seattle 166 M 0:51:55.4 0:52:35.1 0:00:39.7 16:45/M

119 Marie Hurtado Seattle 42 F 0:51:58.8 0:52:35.5 0:00:36.7 16:46/M

120 Katie Humphries Chicago, IL 41 F 0:52:29.5 0:53:01.7 0:00:32.2 16:56/M

121 Megan Gisler Lynnwood 35 F 0:52:34.3 0:53:08.8 0:00:34.4 16:57/M

122 Ben Kuosmanen Seattle 47 M 0:52:37.8 0:53:00.9 0:00:23.1 16:58/M

123 Stephanie Sivertson Bothell 89 F 0:53:03.1 0:54:13.7 0:01:10.6 17:07/M

124 Vivian Zirk Seattle 113 F 0:53:10.6 0:53:37.2 0:00:26.6 17:09/M

125 Samantha Caranci Olympia 12 F 0:53:17.4 0:53:32.9 0:00:15.5 17:11/M

126 Rose McDonald Olympia 59 F 0:53:17.4 0:53:33.7 0:00:16.2 17:11/M

127 Marybeth Scherf Lake Forest Park 87 F 0:53:17.5 0:53:32.7 0:00:15.1 17:11/M

128 Alison Wycoff Shoreline 108 F 0:53:32.5 0:53:40.8 0:00:08.3 17:16/M

129 Katherine Alexander Lake Forest Park 1 F 0:53:33.0 0:53:40.4 0:00:07.3 17:16/M

130 Gretchen Rowe Seattle 121 F 0:53:49.7 0:54:14.5 0:00:24.7 17:22/M

131 Robert Zirk Seattle 112 M 0:53:51.4 0:54:18.2 0:00:26.7 17:22/M

132 Addy Bohag Lake Forest Park 7 F 0:54:19.3 0:54:29.7 0:00:10.3 17:31/M

133 Matti Kuosmanen Seattle 50 M 0:54:27.4 0:54:56.1 0:00:28.7 17:34/M

134 Jill Brady Lake Forest Park 93 F 0:54:27.8 0:54:36.2 0:00:08.4 17:34/M

135 Deborah Buck Shoreline 159 F 0:54:30.5 0:55:03.3 0:00:32.8 17:35/M

136 Kirsten Vogel Lake Forest Park 104 F 0:54:37.4 0:54:46.2 0:00:08.7 17:37/M

137 Cynthia Lopez Shoreline 56 F 0:54:51.8 0:55:01.3 0:00:09.4 17:42/M

138 Juha Kuosmanen Seattle 48 M 0:56:35.0 0:57:05.5 0:00:30.5 18:15/M

139 David Humphries Kenmore 39 M 0:56:35.7 0:57:07.2 0:00:31.5 18:15/M

140 Ann Gisler Lynnwood 33 F 0:56:41.4 0:57:15.9 0:00:34.5 18:17/M

141 Frances Rice Shoreline 81 F 0:56:44.7 0:56:55.5 0:00:10.7 18:18/M

142 Nancy Gilbert Seattle 165 F 0:56:45.9 0:57:13.1 0:00:27.2 18:18/M

143 Scott Gilbert Seattle 164 M 0:56:46.3 0:57:12.7 0:00:26.4 18:19/M

144 Dawn Harris Lake Forest Park 151 F 0:56:46.7 0:56:56.2 0:00:09.4 18:19/M

145 Kathleen Kuosmanen Seattle 49 F 0:56:47.4 0:57:15.7 0:00:28.2 18:19/M

146 Kay Louise Cook Seattle 150 F 0:58:48.0 0:59:08.2 0:00:20.1 18:58/M

147 Catlin Goss Lake Forest Park 149 M 0:58:49.5 0:59:09.2 0:00:19.7 18:58/M

148 Tatum Smith Lake Forest Park 92 F 1:00:35.4 1:00:49.2 0:00:13.8 19:33/M

149 Claire Wycoff Shoreline 110 F 1:00:48.0 1:01:01.8 0:00:13.7 19:37/M

150 Stacie Bohag Lake Forest Park 8 F 1:00:49.6 1:01:02.4 0:00:12.7 19:37/M

151 Lesa Cole Lake Forest Park 15 F 1:02:20.6 1:02:47.4 0:00:26.7 20:06/M
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Place Name City Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gigi Vujovich Shoreline' 126 F 1/98 0- 0 0:23:10.4 0:23:20.1 0:00:09.6 7:28/M

2 Amanda Eshelman Lake Forest Park 27 F 2/98 0- 0 0:23:15.0 0:23:19.9 0:00:04.9 7:30/M

3 Carol Austin Shoreline 136 F 3/98 0- 0 0:26:00.2 0:26:06.4 0:00:06.1 8:23/M

4 Sela Phillips Woodinville 117 F 4/98 0- 0 0:27:21.9 0:27:29.7 0:00:07.7 8:49/M

5 Catherine Roller Kirkland 122 F 5/98 0- 0 0:27:25.3 0:27:36.8 0:00:11.5 8:51/M

6 Grace Stallings Lake Forest Park 95 F 6/98 0- 0 0:27:54.2 0:27:57.9 0:00:03.7 9:00/M

7 Jenny Wang Kenmore 105 F 7/98 0- 0 0:28:31.5 0:28:42.2 0:00:10.6 9:12/M

8 Sue McAllister Shoreline 58 F 8/98 0- 0 0:30:03.0 0:30:39.9 0:00:36.9 9:42/M

9 Marilyn Leverson Seattle 53 F 9/98 0- 0 0:30:08.6 0:30:16.8 0:00:08.2 9:43/M

10 Aimee Miner Lake Forest Park 64 F 10/98 0- 0 0:30:09.5 0:30:16.7 0:00:07.1 9:44/M

11 Hadley Stock Shoreline 140 F 11/98 0- 0 0:30:51.7 0:30:56.4 0:00:04.6 9:57/M

12 Ellen Kaje Lake Forest Park 44 F 12/98 0- 0 0:31:33.6 0:31:40.8 0:00:07.2 10:11/M

13 Charlotte Smith Kenmore 90 F 13/98 0- 0 0:31:56.9 0:32:02.7 0:00:05.7 10:18/M

14 Kristine McLane Shoreline 62 F 14/98 0- 0 0:32:35.2 0:32:53.3 0:00:18.1 10:31/M

15 Ann Hayes-Bell Shoreline 156 F 15/98 0- 0 0:32:35.7 0:32:53.2 0:00:17.4 10:31/M

16 Jessica Bennett Shoreline 5 F 16/98 0- 0 0:32:57.4 0:33:20.2 0:00:22.7 10:38/M

17 Kelli Marks Bothell 131 F 17/98 0- 0 0:32:59.6 0:33:16.2 0:00:16.6 10:38/M

18 Darrin Stock Shoreline 96 F 18/98 0- 0 0:33:24.5 0:33:47.8 0:00:23.3 10:46/M

19 Mandi Counter Shoreline 147 F 19/98 0- 0 0:33:25.7 0:33:47.9 0:00:22.2 10:47/M

20 Zoe Goodmanson Brier 142 F 20/98 0- 0 0:33:37.6 0:33:41.3 0:00:03.6 10:51/M

21 Mayra Ramirez Lynnwood 80 F 21/98 0- 0 0:33:44.5 0:34:01.8 0:00:17.3 10:53/M

22 Mary Fletcher Bothell 143 F 22/98 0- 0 0:33:52.8 0:33:58.6 0:00:05.7 10:55/M

23 Heather Petersen Shoreline 76 F 23/98 0- 0 0:34:48.4 0:35:05.9 0:00:17.5 11:14/M

24 Faith Cook Shoreline 17 F 24/98 0- 0 0:35:00.4 0:35:04.9 0:00:04.5 11:17/M

25 Shannon Rasheed Lake Forest Park 129 F 25/98 0- 0 0:35:42.0 0:35:53.8 0:00:11.7 11:31/M

26 Sunnah Rasheed Lake Forest Park 127 F 26/98 0- 0 0:35:42.9 0:35:53.2 0:00:10.2 11:31/M

27 Monica Raymore Lynnwood 135 F 27/98 0- 0 0:36:14.6 0:36:34.7 0:00:20.1 11:41/M

28 Riley Smith Kenmore 91 F 28/98 0- 0 0:37:21.9 0:37:26.7 0:00:04.7 12:03/M

29 Andrea Goodmanson Brier 141 F 29/98 0- 0 0:37:22.4 0:37:26.7 0:00:04.2 12:03/M

30 Jennifer Corrales Lynnwood 22 F 30/98 0- 0 0:37:51.6 0:38:09.9 0:00:18.2 12:13/M

31 Ashley Lucas Startup 57 F 31/98 0- 0 0:37:52.8 0:38:10.1 0:00:17.2 12:13/M

32 Emily Pearson Brier 71 F 32/98 0- 0 0:38:17.7 0:38:20.2 0:00:02.5 12:21/M

33 Marilee Byers Kirkland 124 F 33/98 0- 0 0:38:24.1 0:38:36.4 0:00:12.3 12:23/M

34 Magaret Chapman Kirkland 123 F 34/98 0- 0 0:38:28.8 0:38:40.2 0:00:11.3 12:25/M

35 Aalia Rasheed Lake Forest Park 128 F 35/98 0- 0 0:38:37.0 0:38:41.5 0:00:04.4 12:27/M

36 Michelle Meyerdierks Seattle 63 F 36/98 0- 0 0:39:56.3 0:40:22.1 0:00:25.7 12:53/M

37 Katie Sanders Woodinville 84 F 37/98 0- 0 0:41:37.0 0:41:54.7 0:00:17.7 13:25/M

38 Lisa Sanders Woodinville 85 F 38/98 0- 0 0:41:40.9 0:41:54.4 0:00:13.5 13:26/M

39 Shannon McKissisck Kenmore 60 F 39/98 0- 0 0:42:27.1 0:42:52.1 0:00:24.9 13:42/M

40 Susan Longstreth Shoreline 55 F 40/98 0- 0 0:42:53.3 0:43:00.5 0:00:07.1 13:50/M

41 Jennifer Travis Shoreline 100 F 41/98 0- 0 0:43:46.8 0:44:05.8 0:00:18.9 14:07/M

42 Stephanie Brockhaus Shoreline 11 F 42/98 0- 0 0:44:23.8 0:44:59.1 0:00:35.3 14:19/M

43 Beth Donnelly Seattle 24 F 43/98 0- 0 0:44:47.5 0:45:17.1 0:00:29.5 14:27/M

44 Sarah Baldwin Lake Forest Park 152 F 44/98 0- 0 0:44:47.9 0:45:17.2 0:00:29.2 14:27/M

45 Olivia Benson-Gregory 134 F 45/98 0- 0 0:45:14.5 0:45:33.8 0:00:19.2 14:35/M

46 Angie Hancock Woodinville 37 F 46/98 0- 0 0:46:25.9 0:46:46.7 0:00:20.8 14:58/M

47 Helena Benson-Gregory 133 F 47/98 0- 0 0:46:37.8 0:46:52.2 0:00:14.3 15:02/M

48 Lily Pezzee Woodinville 79 F 48/98 0- 0 0:46:38.6 0:46:55.4 0:00:16.8 15:03/M

49 Katherine Taylor Lake Forest Park 99 F 49/98 0- 0 0:46:48.9 0:47:27.2 0:00:38.2 15:06/M

50 Trudy Taylor Lake Forest Park 155 F 50/98 0- 0 0:46:49.1 0:47:27.4 0:00:38.3 15:06/M

51 Olivia Eilers Kirkland 26 F 51/98 0- 0 0:46:56.8 0:47:19.1 0:00:22.3 15:08/M

52 Jerin Eilers Kirkland 25 F 52/98 0- 0 0:46:57.7 0:47:19.1 0:00:21.4 15:09/M

53 Sofia Francescutti Lake Forest Park 32 F 53/98 0- 0 0:47:10.0 0:47:36.3 0:00:26.3 15:13/M

54 Alyssa Oshiro Lake Forest Park 66 F 54/98 0- 0 0:47:10.4 0:47:35.9 0:00:25.5 15:13/M

55 Julia Francescutti Lake Forest Park 31 F 55/98 0- 0 0:47:13.1 0:47:37.4 0:00:24.2 15:14/M

One Day 5K Run 2013

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 13, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Female Finishers
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Place Name City Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Female Finishers56 Mia Kelley Nelson Shoreline 45 F 56/98 0- 0 0:48:15.5 0:48:46.5 0:00:30.9 15:34/M

57 Karen Oshiro Lake Forest Park 67 F 57/98 0- 0 0:48:20.1 0:48:50.4 0:00:30.3 15:35/M

58 Janet Fletcher Bothell 144 F 58/98 0- 0 0:48:22.2 0:48:28.4 0:00:06.2 15:36/M

59 Susan Pearson Brier 72 F 59/98 0- 0 0:48:24.3 0:48:28.8 0:00:04.5 15:37/M

60 Diana Mar Shoreline 115 F 60/98 0- 0 0:48:32.8 0:48:55.5 0:00:22.7 15:39/M

61 Kyla Johnson Shoreline 114 F 61/98 0- 0 0:48:33.0 0:48:55.5 0:00:22.5 15:40/M

62 Bretta Petersen Shoreline 75 F 62/98 0- 0 0:48:45.7 0:49:02.6 0:00:16.8 15:44/M

63 Elizabeth McLane Shoreline 61 F 63/98 0- 0 0:48:46.1 0:49:02.4 0:00:16.2 15:44/M

64 Cathy Haber Lake Forest Park 139 F 64/98 0- 0 0:49:57.2 0:50:08.5 0:00:11.3 16:07/M

65 Laurie Kuypers Shoreline 138 F 65/98 0- 0 0:49:58.9 0:50:08.5 0:00:09.5 16:07/M

66 Kate Travis Shoreline 101 F 66/98 0- 0 0:50:20.3 0:50:39.5 0:00:19.2 16:14/M

67 Emily Panteleef Shoreline 68 F 67/98 0- 0 0:50:21.2 0:50:39.5 0:00:18.2 16:15/M

68 Elanor Reid Shoreline 157 F 68/98 0- 0 0:50:22.0 0:50:40.7 0:00:18.7 16:15/M

69 Cirena Cole Lake Forest Park 14 F 69/98 0- 0 0:50:45.5 0:50:58.5 0:00:12.9 16:22/M

70 Rosa Rice-Pelepko Shoreline 82 F 70/98 0- 0 0:50:46.2 0:50:58.7 0:00:12.5 16:23/M

71 Marnie Gray Lake Stevens 36 F 71/98 0- 0 0:50:49.5 0:51:20.5 0:00:30.9 16:24/M

72 Chrisy Francescutti Lake Forest Park 30 F 72/98 0- 0 0:50:50.8 0:51:20.7 0:00:29.9 16:24/M

73 Marie Hurtado Seattle 42 F 73/98 0- 0 0:51:58.8 0:52:35.5 0:00:36.7 16:46/M

74 Katie Humphries Chicago, IL 41 F 74/98 0- 0 0:52:29.5 0:53:01.7 0:00:32.2 16:56/M

75 Megan Gisler Lynnwood 35 F 75/98 0- 0 0:52:34.3 0:53:08.8 0:00:34.4 16:57/M

76 Stephanie Sivertson Bothell 89 F 76/98 0- 0 0:53:03.1 0:54:13.7 0:01:10.6 17:07/M

77 Vivian Zirk Seattle 113 F 77/98 0- 0 0:53:10.6 0:53:37.2 0:00:26.6 17:09/M

78 Samantha Caranci Olympia 12 F 78/98 0- 0 0:53:17.4 0:53:32.9 0:00:15.5 17:11/M

79 Rose McDonald Olympia 59 F 79/98 0- 0 0:53:17.4 0:53:33.7 0:00:16.2 17:11/M

80 Marybeth Scherf Lake Forest Park 87 F 80/98 0- 0 0:53:17.5 0:53:32.7 0:00:15.1 17:11/M

81 Alison Wycoff Shoreline 108 F 81/98 0- 0 0:53:32.5 0:53:40.8 0:00:08.3 17:16/M

82 Katherine Alexander Lake Forest Park 1 F 82/98 0- 0 0:53:33.0 0:53:40.4 0:00:07.3 17:16/M

83 Gretchen Rowe Seattle 121 F 83/98 0- 0 0:53:49.7 0:54:14.5 0:00:24.7 17:22/M

84 Addy Bohag Lake Forest Park 7 F 84/98 0- 0 0:54:19.3 0:54:29.7 0:00:10.3 17:31/M

85 Jill Brady Lake Forest Park 93 F 85/98 0- 0 0:54:27.8 0:54:36.2 0:00:08.4 17:34/M

86 Deborah Buck Shoreline 159 F 86/98 0- 0 0:54:30.5 0:55:03.3 0:00:32.8 17:35/M

87 Kirsten Vogel Lake Forest Park 104 F 87/98 0- 0 0:54:37.4 0:54:46.2 0:00:08.7 17:37/M

88 Cynthia Lopez Shoreline 56 F 88/98 0- 0 0:54:51.8 0:55:01.3 0:00:09.4 17:42/M

89 Ann Gisler Lynnwood 33 F 89/98 0- 0 0:56:41.4 0:57:15.9 0:00:34.5 18:17/M

90 Frances Rice Shoreline 81 F 90/98 0- 0 0:56:44.7 0:56:55.5 0:00:10.7 18:18/M

91 Nancy Gilbert Seattle 165 F 91/98 0- 0 0:56:45.9 0:57:13.1 0:00:27.2 18:18/M

92 Dawn Harris Lake Forest Park 151 F 92/98 0- 0 0:56:46.7 0:56:56.2 0:00:09.4 18:19/M

93 Kathleen Kuosmanen Seattle 49 F 93/98 0- 0 0:56:47.4 0:57:15.7 0:00:28.2 18:19/M

94 Kay Louise Cook Seattle 150 F 94/98 0- 0 0:58:48.0 0:59:08.2 0:00:20.1 18:58/M

95 Tatum Smith Lake Forest Park 92 F 95/98 0- 0 1:00:35.4 1:00:49.2 0:00:13.8 19:33/M

96 Claire Wycoff Shoreline 110 F 96/98 0- 0 1:00:48.0 1:01:01.8 0:00:13.7 19:37/M

97 Stacie Bohag Lake Forest Park 8 F 97/98 0- 0 1:00:49.6 1:01:02.4 0:00:12.7 19:37/M

98 Lesa Cole Lake Forest Park 15 F 98/98 0- 0 1:02:20.6 1:02:47.4 0:00:26.7 20:06/M
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Place Name City Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Female Finishers

Place Name City Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremy Wilson Gig Harbor 106 M 1/53 0- 0 0:18:41.1 0:18:44.4 0:00:03.2 6:02/M

2 Phil Cook Shoreline 19 M 2/53 0- 0 0:21:01.6 0:21:05.9 0:00:04.2 6:47/M

3 Jesse Monrland 130 M 3/53 0- 0 0:21:55.8 0:22:00.2 0:00:04.3 7:04/M

4 Zane Smith Lake Forest Park 9 M 4/53 0- 0 0:22:14.4 0:22:16.2 0:00:01.7 7:10/M

5 Owen Donnelly Lake Forest Park 153 M 5/53 0- 0 0:22:28.0 0:22:56.7 0:00:28.7 7:15/M

6 Wylie Mao Lake Forest Park 154 M 6/53 0- 0 0:23:01.2 0:23:03.8 0:00:02.6 7:25/M

7 Jordsan Gisler Seattle 116 M 7/53 0- 0 0:23:21.4 0:23:42.2 0:00:20.7 7:32/M

8 Justin Elsner Shoreline 137 M 8/53 0- 0 0:23:44.8 0:23:50.3 0:00:05.5 7:39/M

9 Andrew Counter Shoreline 146 M 9/53 0- 0 0:23:45.7 0:23:50.1 0:00:04.4 7:40/M

10 Francis LasPinas Seattle 51 M 10/53 0- 0 0:24:07.2 0:24:31.4 0:00:24.2 7:47/M

11 Alex Kaje Lake Forest Park 43 M 11/53 0- 0 0:24:08.5 0:24:10.8 0:00:02.2 7:47/M

12 Steven Leek Shoreline 52 M 12/53 0- 0 0:24:50.5 0:24:57.8 0:00:07.2 8:01/M

13 Scott Smith Lake Forest Park 94 M 13/53 0- 0 0:24:51.6 0:25:06.1 0:00:14.5 8:01/M

14 Craig Sternagel Lake Forest Park 162 M 14/53 0- 0 0:24:54.7 0:25:27.2 0:00:32.5 8:02/M

15 Joey Wycoff Shoreline 111 M 15/53 0- 0 0:25:34.6 0:25:48.9 0:00:14.2 8:15/M

16 Gabe Vogel Lake Forest Park 102 M 16/53 0- 0 0:25:38.4 0:25:52.4 0:00:13.9 8:16/M

17 Will Stock Shoreline 98 M 17/53 0- 0 0:25:55.9 0:26:01.5 0:00:05.5 8:22/M

18 Kent Byers Kirkland 125 M 18/53 0- 0 0:27:27.2 0:27:36.8 0:00:09.6 8:51/M

19 Alex Panteledt Shoreline 161 M 19/53 0- 0 0:27:45.4 0:28:00.2 0:00:14.7 8:57/M

20 Daniel Wacker Lake Forest Park 145 M 20/53 0- 0 0:27:51.2 0:28:03.2 0:00:11.9 8:59/M

21 Peter Buck Seattle 158 M 21/53 0- 0 0:27:51.4 0:27:55.7 0:00:04.3 8:59/M

22 Tyler Panteleef Shoreline 69 M 22/53 0- 0 0:27:52.3 0:28:07.1 0:00:14.7 8:59/M

23 Garrett Haynes Auburn 38 M 23/53 0- 0 0:27:55.9 0:28:05.2 0:00:09.3 9:00/M

24 Jac Longstreth Shoreline 54 M 24/53 0- 0 0:28:04.6 0:28:08.4 0:00:03.8 9:03/M

25 Andrew Mina Lake Forest Park 160 M 25/53 0- 0 0:28:11.7 0:28:18.2 0:00:06.5 9:05/M

26 Paul Viogel Lake Forest Park 163 M 26/53 0- 0 0:29:02.0 0:29:16.2 0:00:14.2 9:22/M

27 Marty Gisler Lynnwood 34 M 27/53 0- 0 0:29:42.0 0:30:01.6 0:00:19.5 9:35/M

28 Nathan Courtney Kirkland 23 M 28/53 0- 0 0:30:02.2 0:30:40.6 0:00:38.3 9:41/M

29 John Vogel Lake Forest Park 103 M 29/53 0- 0 0:30:27.7 0:30:30.3 0:00:02.5 9:49/M

30 Allen Wycoff Shoreline 109 M 30/53 0- 0 0:31:08.5 0:31:23.7 0:00:15.1 10:03/M

31 Matt Plancich Lake Forest Park 120 M 31/53 0- 0 0:31:32.0 0:31:47.7 0:00:15.6 10:10/M

32 Riley Stock Shoreline 97 M 32/53 0- 0 0:32:36.9 0:32:57.1 0:00:20.2 10:31/M

33 David Bennett Shoreline 4 M 33/53 0- 0 0:32:56.1 0:33:20.2 0:00:24.1 10:37/M

34 Bill Sanders Woodinville 83 M 34/53 0- 0 0:33:41.5 0:33:55.7 0:00:14.2 10:52/M

35 Robert Brouillard Shoreline 148 M 35/53 0- 0 0:33:49.1 0:34:05.9 0:00:16.7 10:55/M

36 Nester Gomez Shoreline 119 M 36/53 0- 0 0:35:16.3 0:35:26.1 0:00:09.7 11:23/M

37 Steve Phillips Woodinville 118 M 37/53 0- 0 0:35:33.3 0:35:46.9 0:00:13.5 11:28/M

38 Ricky Cole Lake Forest Park 16 M 38/53 0- 0 0:36:50.1 0:36:52.4 0:00:02.2 11:53/M

39 Eric Corning Shoreline 20 M 39/53 0- 0 0:38:38.3 0:39:00.2 0:00:21.8 12:28/M

40 Harry Humphries Seattle 40 M 40/53 0- 0 0:42:10.9 0:42:41.1 0:00:30.1 13:36/M

41 Gary Wright Bremerton 107 M 41/53 0- 0 0:42:29.4 0:42:38.1 0:00:08.6 13:42/M

42 Ian Pezzee Woodinville 78 M 42/53 0- 0 0:44:08.5 0:44:30.9 0:00:22.4 14:14/M

43 Matt Brockhaus Shoreline 10 M 43/53 0- 0 0:44:22.8 0:44:58.1 0:00:35.2 14:19/M

44 Peter Gregory 132 M 44/53 0- 0 0:45:16.4 0:45:33.2 0:00:16.7 14:36/M

45 Chris Pezzee Woodinville 77 M 45/53 0- 0 0:46:23.0 0:46:46.7 0:00:23.7 14:58/M

46 Bill McMurray Seattle 166 M 46/53 0- 0 0:51:55.4 0:52:35.1 0:00:39.7 16:45/M

47 Ben Kuosmanen Seattle 47 M 47/53 0- 0 0:52:37.8 0:53:00.9 0:00:23.1 16:58/M

48 Robert Zirk Seattle 112 M 48/53 0- 0 0:53:51.4 0:54:18.2 0:00:26.7 17:22/M

49 Matti Kuosmanen Seattle 50 M 49/53 0- 0 0:54:27.4 0:54:56.1 0:00:28.7 17:34/M

50 Juha Kuosmanen Seattle 48 M 50/53 0- 0 0:56:35.0 0:57:05.5 0:00:30.5 18:15/M

51 David Humphries Kenmore 39 M 51/53 0- 0 0:56:35.7 0:57:07.2 0:00:31.5 18:15/M

52 Scott Gilbert Seattle 164 M 52/53 0- 0 0:56:46.3 0:57:12.7 0:00:26.4 18:19/M

53 Catlin Goss Lake Forest Park 149 M 53/53 0- 0 0:58:49.5 0:59:09.2 0:00:19.7 18:58/M

Male Finishers
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